Process Analytics
1
Sensors for pH Measurement
120/225
Ø
 1
2
Memosens

2
SE 546 Memosens pH Sensor
Sensor Length Order No.
SE 546 pH sensor 120 mm SE 546X/1-NMSN
225 mm SE 546X/2-NMSN
Accessories Length Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020XAA
CaliMat Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/3000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
MemoSuite Bestell-Nr.
Management software for
Memosens sensors
Basic version (calibration) SW-MS1400-B